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Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Brut
1 MEURICE Geoffrey PGA FRA PRO 0

GENSE Jerome MIRIBEL JONAGE FRA 1,9 +2 41
-

2 SNOBECK Anthony PGA FRA PRO 0

SISSIA Romain BRESSE FRA 15,6 14 41
-

3 VINACCIA Massimo RHONE/ALPES FRA PRO 0

GENEAU Serge LYON VERGER FRA 10,5 8 41
-

4 TARDY Benoît PGA FRA PRO 0

CANONNIER Denis ST ETIENNE FRA 22,4 22 40
-

5 MARTIN Clément PGA FRA PRO 0

LAROCHE Delphine RHONE/ALPES FRA 24,0 25 40
-

6 PUIG Laurent PGA FRA PRO 0

RAFFIN Michaël ST ETIENNE FRA 11,6 10 40
-

7 SUHAS Michel PGA FRA PRO 0

ZOZ Christelle DIVONNE FRA 24,0 25 39
-

8 BRAUN Bryan COMMANDERIE FRA PRO 0

FIEUJEAN Yannick COMMANDERIE FRA 24,0 24 39
-

9 MAUBLANC Anthony PGA FRA PRO 0

TURIN Luc GOUVERNEUR FRA 18,5 18 39
-

10 GUERIN Arnaud PGA FRA PRO 0

GUERIN Marlène ST ETIENNE FRA 10,6 10 39
-

11 MARSHALL Evan PGA FRA PRO 0

LAMBERT Jean-Michel BORDS DE LOIRE FRA 10,3 8 38
-

12 BALESTRO Laurent PGA FRA PRO 0

ARNAUD Laurent LYON VERGER FRA 7,9 5 38
-

13 SAUZET Hubert PGA FRA PRO 0

MICHAUD Christine GOLF CLUB LYON FRA 20,2 20 38
-

14 ANTONELLI David MIONNAY FRA PRO 0

MARTIN Anne-Cecile LYON VERGER FRA 10,5 10 37
-

15 CHAUDOUET Eric BRESSE FRA PRO 0

BACOT Dominique GOUVERNEUR FRA 22,4 22 37
-
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16 CHAZOT Clotilde CHASSIEU FRA PRO 0

BERSY Xavier GOUVERNEUR FRA 15,0 14 37
-

17 FEDERICCI Joffrey ST CLAIR FRA PRO 0

CAZALI Alain ST CLAIR FRA 15,6 14 37
-

18 OLMOS Rudy PGA FRA PRO 0

GUIRAUT Jean-Luc LYON VERGER FRA 13,5 12 37
-

19 BIRON Alexandre AUTUN FRA PRO 0

ZAMORA Juan BORDS DE LOIRE FRA 6,2 3 36
-

20 GANIVET Ugo PGA FRA PRO 0

MARCHAND Luc MIONNAY FRA 12,1 10 35
-

21 DA SILVA Christophe ST CLAIR FRA PRO 0

RENE Didier ST CLAIR FRA 4,7 2 34
-

22 DELBOS Arnaud BEAUJOLAIS FRA PRO 0

GONNON Jean-Charles RHONE/ALPES FRA 16,9 16 34
-

23 MAURIN Benoit DROME PROVENCAL FRA PRO 0

PAIN Daniel GOLF CLUB LYON FRA 24,0 24 34
-

24 SAUZET Elodie PGA FRA PRO 0

PAPILLON Jacky MIONNAY FRA 21,8 21 33
-

25 REYNAUD Raphael PGA FRA PRO 0

ASTAUD Michel GOLF CLUB LYON FRA 12,3 10 33
-

26 MAGNIN Laurent PGA FRA PRO 0

FOURNIER LAURENCE 16,2 16 33
-

27 RUSTE Germain PGA FRA PRO 0

BARONNIER Danielle GOUVERNEUR FRA 13,7 13 32
-

28 BERTIN Jean-Christophe PGA FRA PRO 0

FERRABUE Patrick RHONE/ALPES FRA 17,4 16 32
-

29 ZACHARY Alexandre PGA FRA PRO 0

ADOUARD Guy LYON SALVAGNY FRA 12,4 11 30
-

30 VEIGA Fabrice PGA FRA PRO 0

DUMONCEAU Gerard BEAUJOLAIS FRA 24,0 24 29
-
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1 VINACCIA Massimo RHONE/ALPES FRA PRO 0 67

-

2 MARTIN Clément PGA FRA PRO 0 68
-

3 MEURICE Geoffrey PGA FRA PRO 0 68
-

4 TARDY Benoît PGA FRA PRO 0 69
-

5 BRAUN Bryan COMMANDERIE FRA PRO 0 70
-

6 SNOBECK Anthony PGA FRA PRO 0 70
-

7 MAUBLANC Anthony PGA FRA PRO 0 70
-

8 SAUZET Hubert PGA FRA PRO 0 70
-

9 GUERIN Arnaud PGA FRA PRO 0 70
-

10 SUHAS Michel PGA FRA PRO 0 71
-

11 BALESTRO Laurent PGA FRA PRO 0 71
-

12 PUIG Laurent PGA FRA PRO 0 71
-

13 MARSHALL Evan PGA FRA PRO 0 72
-

14 ANTONELLI David MIONNAY FRA PRO 0 73
-

15 BIRON Alexandre AUTUN FRA PRO 0 74
-

16 CHAZOT Clotilde CHASSIEU FRA PRO 0 74
-

17 FEDERICCI Joffrey ST CLAIR FRA PRO 0 74
-

18 GANIVET Ugo PGA FRA PRO 0 75
-

19 CHAUDOUET Eric BRESSE FRA PRO 0 75
-

20 MAGNIN Laurent PGA FRA PRO 0 75
-

21 RUSTE Germain PGA FRA PRO 0 76
-

22 REYNAUD Raphael PGA FRA PRO 0 76
-

23 OLMOS Rudy PGA FRA PRO 0 76
-

24 SAUZET Elodie PGA FRA PRO 0 77
-

25 BERTIN Jean-Christophe PGA FRA PRO 0 77
-

26 MAURIN Benoit DROME PROVENCAL FRA PRO 0 78
-

27 ZACHARY Alexandre PGA FRA PRO 0 79
-

28 DELBOS Arnaud BEAUJOLAIS FRA PRO 0 79
-
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29 DA SILVA Christophe ST CLAIR FRA PRO 0 82

-

30 VEIGA Fabrice PGA FRA PRO 0 83
-
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1 RENE Didier ST CLAIR FRA 4,7 2 30

-

2 GENSE Jerome MIRIBEL JONAGE FRA 1,9 +2 30
-

3 GUIRAUT Jean-Luc LYON VERGER FRA 13,5 12 26
-

4 GONNON Jean-Charles RHONE/ALPES FRA 16,9 16 25
-

5 SISSIA Romain BRESSE FRA 15,6 14 24
-

6 MARTIN Anne-Cecile LYON VERGER FRA 10,5 10 24
-

7 GUERIN Marlène ST ETIENNE FRA 10,6 10 24
-

8 ARNAUD Laurent LYON VERGER FRA 7,9 5 23
-

9 ZAMORA Juan BORDS DE LOIRE FRA 6,2 3 23
-

10 LAMBERT Jean-Michel BORDS DE LOIRE FRA 10,3 8 22
-

11 BERSY Xavier GOUVERNEUR FRA 15,0 14 22
-

12 TURIN Luc GOUVERNEUR FRA 18,5 18 21
-

13 GENEAU Serge LYON VERGER FRA 10,5 8 20
-

14 CAZALI Alain ST CLAIR FRA 15,6 14 19
-

15 MARCHAND Luc MIONNAY FRA 12,1 10 19
-

16 ASTAUD Michel GOLF CLUB LYON FRA 12,3 10 19
-

17 BACOT Dominique GOUVERNEUR FRA 22,4 22 18
-

18 RAFFIN Michaël ST ETIENNE FRA 11,6 10 18
-

19 FIEUJEAN Yannick COMMANDERIE FRA 24,0 24 17
-

20 BARONNIER Danielle GOUVERNEUR FRA 13,7 13 16
-

21 ZOZ Christelle DIVONNE FRA 24,0 25 15
-

22 PAIN Daniel GOLF CLUB LYON FRA 24,0 24 14
-

23 PAPILLON Jacky MIONNAY FRA 21,8 21 14
-

24 ADOUARD Guy LYON SALVAGNY FRA 12,4 11 13
-

25 DUMONCEAU Gerard BEAUJOLAIS FRA 24,0 24 12
-

26 FERRABUE Patrick RHONE/ALPES FRA 17,4 16 11
-

27 FOURNIER LAURENCE 16,2 16 9
-

28 CANONNIER Denis ST ETIENNE FRA 22,4 22 7
-
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29 MICHAUD Christine GOLF CLUB LYON FRA 20,2 20 6

-

30 LAROCHE Delphine RHONE/ALPES FRA 24,0 25 2
-
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1 GONNON Jean-Charles RHONE/ALPES FRA 16,9 16 41

-

2 BACOT Dominique GOUVERNEUR FRA 22,4 22 38
-

3 TURIN Luc GOUVERNEUR FRA 18,5 18 38
-

4 FIEUJEAN Yannick COMMANDERIE FRA 24,0 24 37
-

5 ZOZ Christelle DIVONNE FRA 24,0 25 37
-

6 GUIRAUT Jean-Luc LYON VERGER FRA 13,5 12 37
-

7 SISSIA Romain BRESSE FRA 15,6 14 37
-

8 BERSY Xavier GOUVERNEUR FRA 15,0 14 35
-

9 MARTIN Anne-Cecile LYON VERGER FRA 10,5 10 34
-

10 DUMONCEAU Gerard BEAUJOLAIS FRA 24,0 24 33
-

11 CAZALI Alain ST CLAIR FRA 15,6 14 33
-

12 PAIN Daniel GOLF CLUB LYON FRA 24,0 24 33
-

13 GUERIN Marlène ST ETIENNE FRA 10,6 10 33
-

14 RENE Didier ST CLAIR FRA 4,7 2 32
-

15 PAPILLON Jacky MIONNAY FRA 21,8 21 32
-

16 LAMBERT Jean-Michel BORDS DE LOIRE FRA 10,3 8 29
-

17 BARONNIER Danielle GOUVERNEUR FRA 13,7 13 28
-

18 ARNAUD Laurent LYON VERGER FRA 7,9 5 28
-

19 GENSE Jerome MIRIBEL JONAGE FRA 1,9 +2 28
-

20 MARCHAND Luc MIONNAY FRA 12,1 10 28
-

21 GENEAU Serge LYON VERGER FRA 10,5 8 28
-

22 ASTAUD Michel GOLF CLUB LYON FRA 12,3 10 27
-

23 ZAMORA Juan BORDS DE LOIRE FRA 6,2 3 25
-

24 RAFFIN Michaël ST ETIENNE FRA 11,6 10 24
-

25 ADOUARD Guy LYON SALVAGNY FRA 12,4 11 24
-

26 FOURNIER LAURENCE 16,2 16 22
-

27 FERRABUE Patrick RHONE/ALPES FRA 17,4 16 22
-

28 CANONNIER Denis ST ETIENNE FRA 22,4 22 20
-
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29 MICHAUD Christine GOLF CLUB LYON FRA 20,2 20 16

-

30 LAROCHE Delphine RHONE/ALPES FRA 24,0 25 9
-


